2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Hygienic Design®
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+
Disc. Net -5% -10% -15% On request
Hexagonal headed bolt with narrow shaft
VHTMhdss
Price each
Part N° ØD ØD1 ØD2 H B K L SW 1 to 4
VHTM4-8/HDSS M4 9,2 3,1 3,0 5,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 6,25 F
VHTM4-10/HDSS M4 9,2 3,1 3,0 5,0 4,0 10,0 7,0 6,28 F
VHTM4-12/HDSS M4 9,2 3,1 3,0 5,0 4,0 12,0 7,0 6,37 F
VHTM4-16/HDSS M4 9,2 3,1 3,0 5,0 4,0 16,0 7,0 6,43 F
VHTM4-20/HDSS M4 9,2 3,1 3,0 5,0 4,0 20,0 7,0 6,49 F
VHTM5-8/HDSS M5 10,5 3,7 3,7 6,0 4,7 8,0 8,0 6,49 F
VHTM5-10/HDSS M5 10,5 3,7 3,7 6,0 4,7 10,0 8,0 6,58 F
VHTM5-12/HDSS M5 10,5 3,7 3,7 6,0 4,7 12,0 8,0 6,64 F
VHTM5-16/HDSS M5 10,5 3,7 3,7 6,0 4,7 16,0 8,0 6,72 F
VHTM5-20/HDSS M5 10,5 3,7 3,7 6,0 4,7 20,0 8,0 6,78 F
VHTM5-25/HDSS M5 10,5 3,7 3,7 6,0 4,7 25,0 8,0 6,90 F
All dimensions in mm
- Thin shaft bolts for use in hygienic
  environments
-  Material:

 Accessories.
-   RDS safety washer to secure the screw
  to the other component before assembly
  (see page 60) SW
K L
B
H
ØD2
ØDØD1 r=16
cial2@hpceurope.com WEB
2021Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
VHTMhdss
Price each
Part N° ØD ØD1 ØD2 H B K L SW 1 to 4
VHTM6-8/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 10,0 7,05 F
VHTM6-12/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 10,0 7,18 F
VHTM6-16/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 16,0 10,0 7,35 F
VHTM6-20/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 20,0 10,0 7,47 F
VHTM6-25/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 25,0 10,0 7,66 F
VHTM6-30/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 30,0 10,0 7,82 F
VHTM6-35/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 35,0 10,0 7,97 F
VHTM6-40/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 40,0 10,0 8,19 F
VHTM6-45/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 45,0 10,0 8,35 F
VHTM6-50/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 50,0 10,0 8,48 F
VHTM6-60/HDSS M6 13,0 4,2 4,0 7,0 5,0 60,0 10,0 8,89 F
VHTM8-16/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 16,0 13,0 8,09 F
VHTM8-20/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 20,0 13,0 8,35 F
VHTM8-25/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 25,0 13,0 8,57 F
VHTM8-30/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 30,0 13,0 8,86 F
VHTM8-35/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 35,0 13,0 9,11 F
VHTM8-40/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 40,0 13,0 9,33 F
VHTM8-45/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 45,0 13,0 9,62 F
VHTM8-50/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 50,0 13,0 9,87 F
VHTM8-60/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 60,0 13,0 10,40 F
VHTM8-65/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 65,0 13,0 10,69 F
VHTM8-70/HDSS M8 16,8 6,0 5,5 9,0 6,5 70,0 13,0 10,97 F
VHTM10-20/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 20,0 16,0 9,62 F
VHTM10-25/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 25,0 16,0 9,99 F
VHTM10-30/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 30,0 16,0 10,37 F
VHTM10-35/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 35,0 16,0 10,75 F
VHTM10-40/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 40,0 16,0 11,16 F
VHTM10-45/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 45,0 16,0 11,57 F
VHTM10-50/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 50,0 16,0 11,96 F
VHTM10-60/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 60,0 16,0 12,79 F
VHTM10-70/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 70,0 16,0 13,65 F
VHTM10-80/HDSS M10 20,6 7,7 7,3 12,0 8,3 80,0 16,0 14,54 F
All dimensions in mm
Our other products
BAB
Hardened Stainless